=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1461

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)
Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

O.E References

RR =

113.20 w

48.60

15.30

113.20

48.60

15.30

D1281-8397, MDB3308, 2543401, 25434, D5190
8809409033730

Manufacturer

ACURA
ACURA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ISUZU
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Reference

43022STXAO01
43022STXA00
43022TK8A00
43022SZAA11
43022SZAA00
8982325430
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